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Day Date 3/4 Boys 5/6 Boys 7/8 Boys

Monday 5-Feb
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 8:00 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Wednesday 7-Feb
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 8:00 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Friday 9-Feb
Foss HS         

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Monday 12-Feb
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 8:00 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Wednesday 14-Feb
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 8:00 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Friday 16-Feb
Foss HS         

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Monday 19-Feb
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 8:00 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Wednesday 21-Feb
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 8:00 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Friday 23-Feb
Foss HS         

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Monday 26-Feb
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 8:00 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Wednesday 28-Feb
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 1 

6:00 - 8:00 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm
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Day Date 3/4 Boys 5/6 Boys 7/8 Boys

Monday 4-Mar
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm
Foss HS      6:00 

- 8:00 pm

Tuesday 5-Mar
Foss HS      6:00 

- 8:00 pm

Wednesday 6-Mar
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Thursday 7-Mar
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Saturday 9-Mar
Game @ 
Olympia

Home Game vs 
SBL

Home Game vs 
N. Kitsap

Monday 11-Mar
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm
Foss HS      6:00 

- 8:00 pm

Tuesday 12-Mar
Foss HS      6:00 

- 8:00 pm

Wednesday 13-Mar
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Thursday 14-Mar
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Saturday 16-Mar
Home Game 
vs GH - White

Home Game vs 
Orting Black

Game @ 
Emerald Ridge

Monday 18-Mar
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm
Foss HS      6:00 

- 8:00 pm



Day Date 3/4 Boys 5/6 Boys 7/8 Boys

Wednesday 20-Mar
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Thursday 21-Mar
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Saturday 23-Mar
Home Game 

vs Kitsap
Home Game vs 

Gig Harbor
Bye Week

Monday 25-Mar
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm
Foss HS      6:00 

- 8:00 pm

Tuesday 26-Mar
Foss HS      6:00 

- 8:00 pm

Wednesday 27-Mar
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 7:30 pm
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Thursday 28-Mar
Silas Field 2 

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Saturday 30-Mar
Game @ S. 

Kitsap - Grey
Game @ Rogers

Game @ 
Rogers


